thirty, forty, fifty, sixty, seventy, eighty, ninety.

one hundred, two hundred, three hundred, 
four hundred, five hundred, six hundred, 
seven hundred, eight hundred, nine hundred.

one thousand.

Place value chart showing the number 715.
Write the number four hundred and seven in digits.

407

Write the number name for 281.

two hundred and eighty-one

Complete the table.

Number in wordsNumeral

three hundred300

four hundred and eight408

five hundred and twenty520

six hundred and thirty-five635

Did you know?
Numbers from 21 to 99 are hyphenated. 
This means a short dash (hyphen) used 

to join parts of words together e.g. 
twenty-eight.

Can you recite, read and write number names and whole numbers from 0 – 1 000?

UTHTh

517

seven hundred and fifteen
715 = 700 + 10 + 5

7 hundreds + 1 ten + 5 units

WORD BANK.

Just like this!

Trace                   Write

Complete the following number names from zero to one hundred.
Trace the number names.

5

zero ten

thirty-five

fifty-two

seventy-nine

ninety-six

[...]

Fill in                       Add                Draw               

12
12+

Draw a ring round the 
digit with the value of 2 

tens.

222 
What is the value of the 3 

in the number below?

135 

Complete the table below.
I have done the first one for you.

100

Numbers

Number in wordsNumeral

two hundred and fifteen215

220

two hundred and thirty-two

241

To page 4, 13 and 14
in this book.

Join each whole number with the correct 
number name.The following symbols are represented as 

follows.

To page 4
in this book.

Can you complete 
this mixed 
activity?

Follow the ‘bossy verbs’ to

[...]

You can choose from these four 
operations. When the result is 

getting more, you use + or x and 
when the result is getting less you 

use – or ÷.

Did you know?
Compose and decompose focus on 

every individual place value position.

Here is the number 
one hundred and twenty-three.

123 is 1 hundred, 2 tens and 3 ones.

Compose: To put a number together e.g. 
100 and 20 and 3 will compose the number 123.

Words you need to know.

Decompose: To break a number up into parts 
e.g. if you decompose 123 you will get

100 plus 20 plus 3.